
GOLDEN TICKET 2025 > SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2025
TEAM NAME 1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 8A 8B 9 FRONT 10A 10B 10C 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 PG CG BACK TOTAL# HOLE

FAIRWAY FIGHTERS

TEAM AVEY

TEAM POPPY

THE PICKWICK

PAR OR BAR

SPACE COWBOYS

PUTT PIRATES

SENIOR SHAFTS

OL TIMERS

4 AMIGOS

CRAB-WALKING DOLLY

TEAM WEHR

MN SLUGS

ESKOMOS BROS

TEAM KIDD

SHEP MOENCH'D HER STRAP

LESHEFF

SINKIN N DRINKIN

POLYSYLVESTER

BIRDIE JUICE

WOLLY'S BULLIES

LOONEY TUNES

KELLY'S HEROES

KALLI'S PLACE

TEAM NORDIN

THE FOUR PLAYERS

FAMILY FORESOME

ONE GOLDEN LIGHT

SWINGERS AND A MISS

WE ARE DANGERUSS!

ADAMNORDSON

NORTH SHORE FOR SHORE

1 $75/EACH 5B-1

2 $50/EAECH 2B

12B

2A

12A

RANDOM $25/EACH 5A-1

14A

6A

11A

4B

18A

17B

10C

CG

3A

1 $75/EACH 8B-1

2 $50/EAECH 10B

PG

16B

3B

13B

6B

15A

13A

15B

RANDOM $25/EACH 8A-1

17A

4A

10A

9A

1A

16A

3 3 2 8 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 8 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 78

5 3 3 7 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 83

4 3 3 7 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 8 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 84

5 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 8 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 84

4 3 3 9 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 8 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 87

5 3 3 9 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 2 5 7 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 88

4 2 3 9 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 10 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 89

4 3 3 8 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 9 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 89

3 3 3 9 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 10 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 92

4 3 4 7 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 9 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 94

4 3 3 9 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 11 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 94

4 3 4 9 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 9 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 95

3 4 3 9 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 9 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 96

5 3 4 8 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 8 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 98

5 2 4 12 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 10 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 100

5 3 3 6 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 9 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 85

3 3 3 7 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 9 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 86

4 3 3 8 2 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 8 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 87

3 3 3 9 2 4 5 3 3 6 5 2 2 5 9 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 88

5 3 3 8 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 10 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 89

4 2 3 10 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 9 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 90

5 3 3 9 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 9 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 93

3 3 3 8 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 9 3 3 5 5 5 3 2 2 93

4 3 4 7 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 5 10 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 93

5 3 3 9 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 2 5 10 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 94

5 3 3 9 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 10 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 2 95

5 3 4 7 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 10 2 4 3 6 4 4 2 3 96

4 3 3 10 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 11 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 97

5 3 3 10 2 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 11 3 2 2 3 6 5 3 3 97

5 3 4 9 2 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 6 10 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 97

4 3 3 11 3 5 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 10 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 98

37 41

37 46

39 45

37 47

40 47

41 47

40 49

42 47

43 49

41 53

40 54

44 51

45 51

45 53

46 54

40 45

38 48

40 47

41 47

42 47

41 49

43 50

41 52

5 3 3 9 3 4 4 3 4 4 42 3 3 3 5 8 5 3 3 4 6 3 3 2 51 93

43 50

43 51

44 51

44 52

44 53

44 53

44 53

45 53


